11/10/2023 页 1 / 6
Technical Data Sheet---YGEV4-2pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
APPLICATIONS
Suitable for the electrical connection of electric vehicle
battery pack, electric drive, electric control, high voltage box
and so on.

Material/Coating/Appearance
See parts drawings
Ordering Information
Ordering information (breakdown of parts, which can be purchased separately)
Name Part No. Quantit
y Wiring specifications Diagram (reference)
YGEV4-P2RA1
Receptacle TBD
YYGEV4-P2RA1
Receptacle assembly 112020106445 1 /
0.63×0.63插针 501021400215 2 Φ(1.2-1.3)±0.1
(0.25-0.35mm²)
YGEV4-P2RA2
Receptacle TBD
YGEV2-P2RB Receptacle
assembly 112020106703 1 /
5.8×0.8插针（2.5mm2） 110010400760 2 Φ(1.2-1.3)±0.1
(0.25-0.35mm²)
11/10/2023 页 5 / 6
Standards & Certifications
Flame retardant grade UL94 V-0(Plastic), HB(Rubber)
Environmental Requirements RoHS 2.0
Standard QC/T 1067.1、USCAR-37、USCAR-2、GB/T 30038
For additional technical data see DV/PV test report
11/10/2023 页 6 / 6
• Product Size
YGEV4-S2PW Series-Plug Assembly Outline (Tolerance:±0.5)
YGEV4-S2P Series-Plug Assembly Outline (Tolerance:±0.5)
11/10/2023 页 7 / 6
YGEV4-P2RA1 Series-Receptacle Assembly Outline (Tolerance:±0.5)
YGEV4-P2RA1 Series-Receptacle Mounting Opening Dimensions (Unnoted Tolerance:±0.1)
11/10/2023 页 8 / 6
YGEV4-P2RA2 Series-Receptacle Assembly Outline (Tolerance:±0.5)
YGEV4-P2RA2 Series-Receptacle Mounting Opening Dimensions (Unnoted Tolerance:±0.1)
11/10/2023 页 9 / 6
• Installation Instructions